
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sam Swan 151 22 M 1 20-29 0:19:57.5 0:19:58.9 6:26/M

2 Stephen Dziadosz 107 30 M 1 30-39 0:21:19.0 0:21:22.8 6:53/M

3 Thomas Smith 138 16 M 1 15-19 0:21:58.8 0:22:01.5 7:05/M

4 Brian Musser 128 48 M 1 40-49 0:22:09.7 0:22:18.1 7:09/M

5 Courtney Jolley 119 17 F 1 15-19 0:22:32.2 0:22:35.1 7:16/M

6 Susan Gehrke 113 63 F 1 60-69 0:22:35.8 0:22:41.7 7:17/M

7 Mark King 159 57 M 1 50-59 0:22:57.9 0:23:02.1 7:24/M

8 Scott Webster 146 50 M 2 50-59 0:23:25.0 0:23:28.7 7:33/M

9 Heidi Hicks 117 24 F 1 20-29 0:24:30.9 0:24:35.3 7:54/M

10 Nicole Jolley 120 41 F 1 40-49 0:24:42.9 0:24:46.6 7:58/M

11 Quin Evans 110 20 M 2 20-29 0:24:48.2 0:24:55.6 8:00/M

12 Mike Esparza 108 53 M 3 50-59 0:24:49.9 0:24:54.6 8:00/M

13 Samantha Peterson 135 37 F 1 30-39 0:24:52.7 0:25:01.3 8:01/M

14 Bill Swan 141 58 M 4 50-59 0:24:59.7 0:25:09.1 8:04/M

15 Chris Lineham 156 39 M 2 30-39 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.8 8:17/M

16 Matt Morgan 127 51 M 5 50-59 0:25:42.7 0:25:54.5 8:17/M

17 Tanya Esparza 109 49 F 2 40-49 0:25:43.7 0:25:49.9 8:18/M

18 Tandi Taylor 142 39 F 2 30-39 0:25:58.9 0:26:04.1 8:23/M

19 Lisa Meinecke 126 51 F 1 50-59 0:26:27.9 0:26:35.7 8:32/M

20 Olivia Brown 102 29 F 2 20-29 0:26:33.1 0:26:45.6 8:34/M

21 Matt Maury 160 74 M 1 70-99 0:26:34.4 0:26:45.2 8:34/M

22 Sylvia Hawthorne 115 33 F 3 30-39 0:26:40.5 0:26:47.8 8:36/M

23 Scott Evans 111 48 M 2 40-49 0:27:02.4 0:27:09.8 8:43/M

24 Elizabeth Hulsmann 118 32 F 4 30-39 0:27:13.0 0:27:22.4 8:47/M

25 Ken Onstot 154 60 M 1 60-69 0:27:40.1 0:27:51.5 8:55/M

26 Nancy Love 124 62 F 2 60-69 0:29:45.3 0:29:50.2 9:36/M

27 Donald Davis 105 54 M 6 50-59 0:30:39.5 0:30:45.4 9:53/M

28 Bethany Suhn 139 32 F 5 30-39 0:30:44.5 0:31:02.3 9:55/M

29 Brian Suhn 140 35 M 3 30-39 0:30:45.0 0:31:02.6 9:55/M

30 Katelyn Kelly 153 26 F 3 20-29 0:31:06.4 0:31:19.1 10:02/M

31 Erin Tebo 152 27 F 4 20-29 0:31:06.7 0:31:18.6 10:02/M

32 Sherri Webster 147 52 F 2 50-59 0:33:02.7 0:33:13.6 10:39/M

33 Cathy Sherrill 137 56 F 3 50-59 0:33:08.8 0:33:14.4 10:41/M

34 Anna Hicks 116 52 F 4 50-59 0:33:21.0 0:33:26.3 10:45/M

35 Hillary Britt 101 36 F 6 30-39 0:34:22.1 0:34:22.1 11:05/M

36 Tom Wells 148 66 M 2 60-69 0:35:24.8 0:35:35.5 11:25/M

37 Dave Kaplan 122 53 M 7 50-59 0:35:28.8 0:35:36.1 11:26/M

38 Michell Thyng 143 44 F 3 40-49 0:36:15.2 0:36:23.1 11:42/M

39 Yvonne Nutting 133 35 F 7 30-39 0:37:19.4 0:37:40.8 12:02/M

40 Natalie Nutting 132 7 F 1 1-12 0:37:24.7 0:37:40.2 12:04/M

41 Ryan Nelson 129 36 M 4 30-39 0:38:39.0 0:38:48.6 12:28/M

42 Stacy Handler 114 43 F 4 40-49 0:38:39.9 0:38:49.3 12:28/M

43 Linda Phan 157 12 F 2 1-12 0:38:56.4 0:39:07.1 12:34/M

44 Luu Phan 158 24 F 5 20-29 0:38:58.2 0:39:08.3 12:34/M

45 Julie Rex 155 35 F 8 30-39 0:41:08.0 0:41:17.8 13:16/M

46 Daniel Downhour 161 50 M 8 50-59 0:42:47.1 0:42:56.1 13:48/M

47 Claire Downhour 106 21 F 6 20-29 0:42:47.9 0:42:56.8 13:48/M

48 Abby Wammer 145 38 F 9 30-39 0:44:45.4 0:44:59.4 14:26/M
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49 Reed Keeney 123 59 M 9 50-59 0:44:46.2 0:45:04.1 14:26/M

50 Jill Keeney 121 49 F 5 40-49 0:44:47.4 0:45:03.6 14:27/M

51 Heather Ricarte 136 39 F 10 30-39 0:44:48.5 0:45:02.8 14:27/M

52 Jessica Vick 144 40 F 6 40-49 0:49:13.9 0:49:26.5 15:53/M

53 Jenni O'Roarty 134 43 F 7 40-49 0:49:51.3 0:49:58.2 16:05/M

54 Rodney Bernasek 163 70 M 2 70-99 0:50:05.1 0:50:31.6 16:09/M

55 Maddie Fannin 112 6 F 3 1-12 0:50:09.5 0:50:16.6 16:11/M

56 Gabrielle Castronover 103 10 F 4 1-12 0:52:27.6 0:52:27.6 16:55/M

57 Laura Castronover 104 49 F 8 40-49 0:52:27.8 0:52:27.8 16:55/M

58 Rick Willits 149 47 M 3 40-49 0:54:00.1 0:54:14.7 17:25/M

59 Rochelle Willits 150 38 F 11 30-39 0:54:00.5 0:54:14.4 17:25/M

60 Jeremy Nutting 130 38 M 5 30-39 0:56:57.5 0:57:16.0 18:22/M

61 Lilah Nutting 131 6 F 5 1-12 0:56:58.0 0:57:12.1 18:23/M

DQ Patty Johnson 162 67 F DQ 60-69 0:26:09.8 0:26:36.3 8:26/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Natalie Nutting 132 7 40 0:37:24.7 0:37:40.2 12:04/M

2 Linda Phan 157 12 43 0:38:56.4 0:39:07.1 12:34/M

3 Maddie Fannin 112 6 55 0:50:09.5 0:50:16.6 16:11/M

4 Gabrielle Castronover 103 10 56 0:52:27.6 0:52:27.6 16:55/M

5 Lilah Nutting 131 6 61 0:56:58.0 0:57:12.1 18:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Jolley 119 17 5 0:22:32.2 0:22:35.1 7:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Heidi Hicks 117 24 9 0:24:30.9 0:24:35.3 7:54/M

2 Olivia Brown 102 29 20 0:26:33.1 0:26:45.6 8:34/M

3 Katelyn Kelly 153 26 30 0:31:06.4 0:31:19.1 10:02/M

4 Erin Tebo 152 27 31 0:31:06.7 0:31:18.6 10:02/M

5 Luu Phan 158 24 44 0:38:58.2 0:39:08.3 12:34/M

6 Claire Downhour 106 21 47 0:42:47.9 0:42:56.8 13:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samantha Peterson 135 37 13 0:24:52.7 0:25:01.3 8:01/M

2 Tandi Taylor 142 39 18 0:25:58.9 0:26:04.1 8:23/M

3 Sylvia Hawthorne 115 33 22 0:26:40.5 0:26:47.8 8:36/M

4 Elizabeth Hulsmann 118 32 24 0:27:13.0 0:27:22.4 8:47/M

5 Bethany Suhn 139 32 28 0:30:44.5 0:31:02.3 9:55/M

6 Hillary Britt 101 36 35 0:34:22.1 0:34:22.1 11:05/M

7 Yvonne Nutting 133 35 39 0:37:19.4 0:37:40.8 12:02/M

8 Julie Rex 155 35 45 0:41:08.0 0:41:17.8 13:16/M

9 Abby Wammer 145 38 48 0:44:45.4 0:44:59.4 14:26/M

10 Heather Ricarte 136 39 51 0:44:48.5 0:45:02.8 14:27/M

11 Rochelle Willits 150 38 59 0:54:00.5 0:54:14.4 17:25/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 12 and Under

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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If you have questions about your timing results, please e-mail info@buduracing.com
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Jolley 120 41 10 0:24:42.9 0:24:46.6 7:58/M

2 Tanya Esparza 109 49 17 0:25:43.7 0:25:49.9 8:18/M

3 Michell Thyng 143 44 38 0:36:15.2 0:36:23.1 11:42/M

4 Stacy Handler 114 43 42 0:38:39.9 0:38:49.3 12:28/M

5 Jill Keeney 121 49 50 0:44:47.4 0:45:03.6 14:27/M

6 Jessica Vick 144 40 52 0:49:13.9 0:49:26.5 15:53/M

7 Jenni O'Roarty 134 43 53 0:49:51.3 0:49:58.2 16:05/M

8 Laura Castronover 104 49 57 0:52:27.8 0:52:27.8 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lisa Meinecke 126 51 19 0:26:27.9 0:26:35.7 8:32/M

2 Sherri Webster 147 52 32 0:33:02.7 0:33:13.6 10:39/M

3 Cathy Sherrill 137 56 33 0:33:08.8 0:33:14.4 10:41/M

4 Anna Hicks 116 52 34 0:33:21.0 0:33:26.3 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susan Gehrke 113 63 6 0:22:35.8 0:22:41.7 7:17/M

2 Nancy Love 124 62 26 0:29:45.3 0:29:50.2 9:36/M

DQ Patty Johnson 162 67 DQ 0:26:09.8 0:26:36.3 8:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Thomas Smith 138 16 3 0:21:58.8 0:22:01.5 7:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sam Swan 151 22 1 0:19:57.5 0:19:58.9 6:26/M

2 Quin Evans 110 20 11 0:24:48.2 0:24:55.6 8:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Stephen Dziadosz 107 30 2 0:21:19.0 0:21:22.8 6:53/M

2 Chris Lineham 156 39 15 0:25:42.1 0:25:44.8 8:17/M

3 Brian Suhn 140 35 29 0:30:45.0 0:31:02.6 9:55/M

4 Ryan Nelson 129 36 41 0:38:39.0 0:38:48.6 12:28/M

5 Jeremy Nutting 130 38 60 0:56:57.5 0:57:16.0 18:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Musser 128 48 4 0:22:09.7 0:22:18.1 7:09/M

2 Scott Evans 111 48 23 0:27:02.4 0:27:09.8 8:43/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 60 to 69

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.
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3 Rick Willits 149 47 58 0:54:00.1 0:54:14.7 17:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mark King 159 57 7 0:22:57.9 0:23:02.1 7:24/M

2 Scott Webster 146 50 8 0:23:25.0 0:23:28.7 7:33/M

3 Mike Esparza 108 53 12 0:24:49.9 0:24:54.6 8:00/M

4 Bill Swan 141 58 14 0:24:59.7 0:25:09.1 8:04/M

5 Matt Morgan 127 51 16 0:25:42.7 0:25:54.5 8:17/M

6 Donald Davis 105 54 27 0:30:39.5 0:30:45.4 9:53/M

7 Dave Kaplan 122 53 37 0:35:28.8 0:35:36.1 11:26/M

8 Daniel Downhour 161 50 46 0:42:47.1 0:42:56.1 13:48/M

9 Reed Keeney 123 59 49 0:44:46.2 0:45:04.1 14:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ken Onstot 154 60 25 0:27:40.1 0:27:51.5 8:55/M

2 Tom Wells 148 66 36 0:35:24.8 0:35:35.5 11:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Maury 160 74 21 0:26:34.4 0:26:45.2 8:34/M

2 Rodney Bernasek 163 70 54 0:50:05.1 0:50:31.6 16:09/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and Over

Male 50 to 59
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